
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
72 
20 
34 
12 
46 
26 
18 
47 
28 
16 

120 
60 

Name 
Edoardo LIGUORI 
Elia FURLAN 
Jaka GORJAN 
Samuele SANTI 
Nicola TONOLO 
Lorenzo FRASCA 
Pablo OLIVARES 
Antonio TORRES 
Marios Fourthiotis SPIRIDON 
Lorenzo GIRARDI 
Nicholas PIGHIN 
Wind SVEN 

Model/Engine 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 

Class 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 

In Lap 
3 
4 
6 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
1:21.876 
1:22.370 
1:22.501 
1:22.503 
1:22.769 
1:23.183 
1:23.229 
1:23.736 
1:24.209 
1:25.771 
1:26.236 
1:27.059 

Diff 

0.494 
0.625 
0.627 
0.893 
1.307 
1.353 
1.860 
2.333 
3.895 
4.360 
5.183 

Gap 

0.494 
0.131 
0.002 
0.266 
0.414 
0.046 
0.507 
0.473 
1.562 
0.465 
0.823 

Best Speed 
91,367 
90,819 
90,675 
90,673 
90,382 
89,932 
89,882 
89,338 
88,836 
87,218 
86,748 
85,928 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/06/2017 13:18:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
OHVALE 110 

1° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 13:07:56 

Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km 

17/06/2017 12:49 


